

7/5/

PNF 6440X Yr Regn: 08, 22

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

Repair Estimate

Thiam Heng Huat Pte Ltd

176 Sin Ming Drive #05-14 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721
Mobile: 82636295 Email: thiamhenghuat@gmail.com

NOT Authorised
Ex & 1100L
Remy B4paint

5 days

Make/Model: HONDA VEZEL 1.5A
Engine/Chassis No.: RV31003188
Date of accident:
Damaged area: O/S Front

Date: 08/02/2023
Claim Type: OD
VRN: SNG6440X



List items		QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
S/N	Parts description				
1	BONNET	1	\$ 1,520.10	\$ 1,520.10	✓
2	BONNET RUBBER - LH/RH	2	\$ 78.00	\$ 156.00	X
3	BONNET RUBBER - INNER	1	\$ 96.00	\$ 96.00	X
4	BONNET LOCK	1	\$ 237.00	\$ 237.00	X
5	BONNET INSULATOR	1	\$ 253.00	\$ 253.00	X
6	BONNET HINGE - LH/RH	2	\$ 98.00	\$ 196.00	X
7	SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 384.00	\$ 384.00	X
8	SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	1	\$ 868.00	\$ 868.00	X
9	FRONT BUMPER - TOP	1	\$ 1,350.70	\$ 1,350.70	✓
10	FRONT BUMPER - LOWER	1	\$ 367.00	\$ 367.00	X
11	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER - LH/RH	2	\$ 31.80	\$ 63.60	✓
12	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER - RH	1	\$ 68.00	\$ 68.00	X
13	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 460.50	\$ 460.50	X
14	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER - LH/RH	2	\$ 93.00	\$ 186.00	✓
15	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP - LH/RH	2	\$ 395.00	\$ 790.00	✓
16	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE LOWER GRILLE	1	\$ 256.00	\$ 256.00	X
17	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE LOWER LIP	1	\$ 395.00	\$ 395.00	✓
18	FRONT FENDER O/S	1	\$ 785.40	\$ 785.40	✓
19	FRONT FENDER OUTER ARCH GARNISH O/S	1	\$ 253.00	\$ 253.00	✓
20	HEADLAMP ASSY O/S	1	\$ 2,150.80	\$ 2,150.80	✓
21	HEADLAMP LOWER RETAINER O/S	1	\$ 102.00	\$ 102.00	7
22	FRONT GRILLE TOP BRACKET	1	\$ 39.00	\$ 39.00	X
23	FRONT GRILLE TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 87.00	\$ 87.00	X
24	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	1	\$ 98.00	\$ 98.00	X
25	FRONT GRILLE INNER	1	\$ 436.00	\$ 436.00	X
26	FRONT GRILLE OUTER	1	\$ 624.00	\$ 624.00	X
27	FRONT GRILLE TOP BRACKET - LH/RH	2	\$ 29.00	\$ 58.00	X
28	FRONT FENDER COWLING O/S	1	\$ 125.80	\$ 125.80	✓
29	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER O/S	1	\$ 310.70	\$ 310.70	7
30	FRONT LOWER ARM O/S	1	\$ 398.50	\$ 398.50	7
31	FRONT KNUCKLE O/S	1	\$ 335.10	\$ 335.10	7
32	FRONT KNUCKLE BEARING O/S	1	\$ 168.50	\$ 168.50	7
33	FRONT REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 460.50	\$ 460.50	X
Subtotal				\$ 14,079.20	
List discount				20.00%	
Total				\$ 11,263.36	

Special nett items					
No.	Parts description	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	BONNET INSULATOR CLIP <i>nn</i>	8	\$ 3.50	\$	28.00
2	SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP <i>nn</i>	8	\$ 3.50	\$	28.00
3	FRONT BUMPER CLIP <i>nn</i>	10	\$ 3.50	\$	35.00
4	COOLANT <i>nn</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$	40.00
5	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH FRAME <i>nn</i>	1	\$ 55.00	\$	55.00
6	GRILLE LOGO CLIP <i>nn</i>	2	\$ 2.50	\$	5.00
7	FRONT FENDER OUTER ARCH GARNISH O/S CLIPS <i>nn</i>	8	\$ 3.50	\$	28.00
8	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS <i>nn</i>	8	\$ 3.50	\$	28.00
9	FRONT ALLOY WHEEL O/S <i>nn</i>	1	\$ 713.60	\$	713.60
Total				\$	960.60

Labour			
No.	Description	Work unit	Amount
1	To dismantle / renew accident damaged portions. To panel beat, reshape, straighten, orientate and align repair / replacement parts.	6	\$ 1,200.00
2	To disconnect front wire harness of electrical components to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check functions including focusing headlamps.	0.25	\$ 50.00
3	Supply spray paint material and necessary items to respray affected area / panel.	6	\$ 1,200.00
4	To rust proof all affected portions after repair.	0.5	\$ 100.00
5	To remove and replace o/s front rim. To perform tyre balancing.	0.25	\$ 50.00
6	To remove and refit o/s front undercarriage for replacement of parts.	1	\$ 200.00
7	To conduct computerized wheel alignment.	0.5	\$ 100.00
Total labour			\$ 2,900.00

Estimate Grand Total	\$ 15,123.96
----------------------	--------------

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: